ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12046

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (GIRLS)
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12046-C-1-3596 HUZAIFA SHOUKAT
12046-C-1-3597 SHAHZAIN MEHMOOD
12046-C-1-3598 M. SHAIL DANISH
12046-C-1-3599 HUSSAIN BILAL
12046-C-2-3600 HANAIN MUMTAZ
12046-C-2-3601 ABDUL SAMAD ANSARI
12046-C-7-3602 LAWEEZA ELAHI

SHOUKAT MEHMOOD JANJUA
KHALID MEHMOOD

M. DANISH

BILAL ARSALAN

M. MUMTAZ

NUAT ANSARI

AKHTAR ELAHI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
1

N NN RO R

%AGE
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
91.11%

GRADE
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:7
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